ACCM01 SERIES
AC Common Mode NiZn
插件共模电感-NiZn
AC Common Mode NiZn
应用
Application
Power line in- and output filter
产品品名介绍

Dimension (mm)
Land Pattern Recommended (mm) Schematics
Electrical Properties
±30%
±30%
±30%
±30%
Test Condition
☆ 电感测试条件为 100kHz / 0.10mA (25°C)
       Inductance measure condition at 100kHz / 0.10mA (25°C)
☆ 工作温度：-40° C ~ +125° C
       Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ +125°C
☆ 额定电压 50Hz：250V
Rated Voltage 50Hz: 250V
测试状态
ACCM01-1607-140B 14 15.00 Sectional 300
3.00
4.00
ACCM01-1607-300B 30 26.00 Sectional 300
ACCM01-1607-470B 47 40.00 Sectional 3002.00
ACCM01-1607-101B 100 80.00 Sectional 3001.50
µH IR 70°C max(A) DCR ±10% (mΩ) pcs
绕线方式 包装数量
Part No. Inductance Rated Current DCResistance Winding Style Packaging Qty
电性特性

Electrical Properties
±30%
±30%
±30%
±30%
±30%
Test Condition
☆ 电感测试条件为 100kHz / 0.10mA (25°C)
       Inductance measure condition at 100kHz / 0.10mA (25°C)
☆ 工作温度：-40° C ~ +125° C
       Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ +125°C
☆ 额定电压 50Hz：250V
Rated Voltage 50Hz: 250V
7.50
测试状态
ACCM01-1814-160B 16 5.00 Sectional 40
ACCM01-1814-420B 42 6.50 8.10 Sectional 40
ACCM01-1814-320B 32 5.50 10.00 Sectional 40
ACCM01-1814-650B 65 5.00 13.00 Sectional 40
ACCM01-1814-111B 110 3.00 31.00 Sectional 40
µH IR 70°C max(A) DCR ±10% (mΩ) pcs
绕线方式 包装数量
Part No. Inductance Rated Current DCResistance Winding Style Packaging Qty
尺寸